Results

Welbeck Archers Spring Bank Holiday Tournament York, Hereford and Bristols

Judge In Charge: Mrs Gill Millward

28th May 2017

Lady Paramount: Mrs Angie Crome

Judges: Mr Mario Stankovic and Mrs Sandra Bennett

First Name
Arthur
Martin
Martin

Ollie
David
Steve
Chris
Geoff
Daniel

Leo

Gareth
David

Keith

Steve
Martyn
Adam
Darran
Andrew
Martin
Darren

Paul

First Name
Patrick
M.S
Martin
Roger
Liam

First Name
Christian
Bill
Nigel
Graham
Neill
Shai
Kah Chung
George
Andrew
Steve
Mick
lan
Mike
Stuart
Peter

Surname
Coveney
Church

Wolstenholme

Stephenson
Parker
Copson
Joyce
Evans
James
Thompson
Patterson
Mortimer
Johnson
Attwood
Smith
Peers
Lowe
Barker
Matkin
Cook
Adams

Surname
Revell
Christison
Jones
Sale
Orton

Surname
Czerniak
Chapman
Lane
Crampin
Brown
Qureshi
Chan
Tohovitis
Varnam
Radomski
Dargue
Clayton
Thomason
Lote
Garner

Gents Recurve York

Club Class Round Total
Leicester GR Y 1089
Derwent Bowmen GR Y 1044
Lincoln Archers GR Y 1008
Leicester GR Y 1003
Burton Joyce GR Y 978
Leicester GR Y 965
Burton Joyce GR Y 960
Lincoln Archers GR Y 948
Soar Valley GR Y 930
Leicester GR Y 896
Burton Joyce GR Y 894
Cleve Archers GR Y 881
Leicester GR Y 855
Wilford Bowmen GR Y 850
Sherwood Archers GR Y 825
Leicester GR Y 824
Hart of Sherwood GR Y 809
Bramcote Archers GR Y 795
Bowmen of Birstall GR Y 703
Harvesters Archers  GR Y 685
Frisknel Bowmen GR Y 589

Gents Longbow York

Club Class Round Total

All Abilities Archery  GLB Y 395
The Longbow Club  GLB Y 327
Belvoir Archers GLB Y 219
Gnas GLB Y 188
Bramcote Archers GLB Y 155

Gents Compound York

Club Class Round Total
Leicester GC Y 1214
Leicester GC Y 1210

Bramcote Archers GC Y 1204
Grimsby Archers GC Y 1204
Leicester GC Y 1202
Burton Joyce GC Y 1178
Beeston Ryland AC  GC Y 1149
Welbeck Archers GC Y 1146
Leicester GC Y 1136
Bramcote Archers GC Y 1124
Kirton in Lindsey AC  GC Y 1091
Pilgrim Bowmen GC Y 1036
Wilford Bowmen GC Y 1034
Pilgrim Bowmen GC Y 982
Bronte GC Y 852

Weather: Moderate breeze,Part cloud and warm

Hits
143
144
144
143
144
143
144
144
144
140
142
137
141
140
133
136
137
135
129
127

87

Hits
99
71
55
50
49

Hits
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
142
144
144
143
144
142
144
136

Golds
73
52
46
50
48
45
43
37
30
36
29
34
30
31
26
32
24

Golds
105
107
103
101

99
98
83
85
81
73
66
41
52
39
31



First Name
Charles
Chris

First Name
Kim
Gill
Lizzie
Georgina
Jayne
Charlotte
Amy

First Name
Carrie

Adrianne
Sharon

First Name
Marina
Helen
Jenny
Caroline
Carol
Kelly
Ashley

First Name
Jeanette
Octavia

Megan
Maude

First Name
Mark
Javed
Dean

First Name
Niall
Jordan
Jack

First Name
Harry
Liam

Surname
Mosley
Flint

Surname
Copson
Brown
Eyres
Jones
Elliott
Smith
Nairn

Surname
Mortimore
Goodwin
Revell

Surname
Rose
Neumann
Bryan
Prime
Smith
Lane
Buckland

Surname
Bramley
Quinn
Purchase
Serrafon

Surname
Jaques
Blythe

Quartermaine

Surname
Brown
James
Lucas

Surname
Hay
Wright

Gents Barebow York

Club Class Round Total
Aardwolf Archers GBB Y 574
Leicester GBB Y 516

Ladies Recurve Hereford

Club Class Round Total
Leicester LR H 1041
Leicester LR H 922

Bramcote Archers LR H 916
Leicester LR H 909
Derwent Bowmen LR H 899
Sherwood Archers LR H 889
Beeston Ryland AC LR H 878

Ladies Longbow Hereford

Club Class Round Total
Gnas LLB H 432
Bingham LC archers LLB H 266
All Abilities Archery  LLB H 233

Ladies Compound Hereford

Club Class Round Total
Barnsley AC LC H 1252
Welbeck Archers LC H 1242
Bramcote Archers LC H 1206
Leicester LC H 1206
Leicester LC H 1160
Bramcote Archers LC H 1128
Sherwood Archers LC H 1060
Ladies Barebow Hereford
Club Class Round Total
Derwent Bowmen LBB H 591
Welbeck Archers LBB H 574
Hart of Sherwood LBB H 483
leicester LBB H 379
Gents Recurve Hereford
Club Class Round Total
Dearne Valley AC GR H 932
Wilford Bowmen GR H 756
Sherwood Archers GR H EDNS
Junior Boy Recurve Bristol 1
Club Class Round Total
Leicester JBR B1 1086
Leicester JBR B1 967
Leicester JBR B1 864
Junior Boy Compound Bristol 1
Club Class Round Total
Leicester JBC B1 1234
Bramcote Archers JBC B1 1216

Hits
116
106

Hits
143
140
144
141
141
143
138

Hits
94
62
55

Hits
144
144
144
144
144
144
144

Hits
119
121
103

95

Hits
140
138

Hits
144
143
140

Hits
144
144

Golds
12
18

Golds
52
35
33
35
36
26
37

Golds

Golds
123
120
101
101

91
73
53

Golds
14

o]

Golds
40
23

Golds
72
47
63

Golds
114
109



First Name
Karen

First Name
Sophie
Sarah

First Name
Henry

First Name
Eleanor
Holly

First Name
Paige

First Name
Luca
Joshua

First Name
Thomas

First Name
Daisy
Lois

First Name
Chloe

First Name
Tobias
Will
Alexandros

First Name
Holly
Poppy
Laura
Megan
Anna

Surname
Bryan

Surname
Morrison

Humphries

Surname
Tien

Surname
Matkin

Sanchez-Rosemurgey

Surname
Jones

Surname
Jaques
Smith

Surname
Lane

Surname
Medley
Darling

Surname
Payne

Surname
Tien
Oakes
Tohovitis

Surname
Seaton
Barker

Eyres
Havers
Blythe

Lady Recurve Bristol 2

Club Class
Grimsby Archers LR
Junior Girl Recurve Bristol 2
Club Class
Anchor Bowmen JGR
Wilford Bowmen JGR

Junior Boy Recurve Bristol 2
Club Class
Wilford Bowmen JBR

Junior Girl Recurve Bristol 3

Club Class
JGR
Wilford Bowmen JGR

Junior Girl Compound Bristol 3
Club Class
Belvoir Archers JGC

Junior Boy Recurve Bristol 3

Club Class
Dearne Valley AC JBR
Meriden JBR

Junior Boy Compound Bristol 3
Club Class
Bramcote Archers JBC

Junior Girl Recurve Bristol 4

Club Class
Beeston Ryland AC  JGR
Wilford Bowmen JGR

Junior Girl Barebow Bristol 4
Club Class
Leicester JGBB

Junior Boy Recurve Bristol 4

Club Class
Wilford Bowmen JBR
Wilford Bowmen JBR
Welbeck Archers JBR

Junior Girl Recurve Bristol 5

Club Class
Leicester JGR
Bramcote Archers JGR
Bramcote Archers JGR
Leicester JGR
Wilford Bowmen JGR

Round
B2

Round
B2
B2

Round
B2

Round
B3
B3

Round
B3

Round
B3
B3

Round
B3

Round
B4
B4

Round
B4

Round
B4
B4
B4

Round
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5

Total
996

Total
902
764

Total
1105

Total
1114
488

Total
1142

Total
935
922

Total
1178

Total
1190
1146

Total
460

Total
1156
958
454

Total
1166
1166
1144
1116

913

Hits
142

Hits
144
136

Hits
143

Hits
144
104

Hits
144

Hits
141
140

Hits
144

Hits
144
144

Hits
96

Hits
144
144

91

Hits
144
144
144
144
141

Golds
50

Golds
33
21

Golds
72

Golds
72

Golds
76

Golds
38
50

Golds
91

Golds
95
86

Golds
12

Golds
85
32
12

Golds
91
86
78
78
37



